OISC GOLF
METRIX

Ukesgolf Salten Frisbeeklubb 2024 - Uke 34 -» Runde 2
E—IﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂIﬂﬂﬂm

1 | Geir Allan Lande

2 Stefan Furnes 3|2 2 |2 43|32 3 2 3 -5 31

3  Mats Fredriksen 4 |3 ,/3 2 2|4 3|3 3 3 3 2 -1 35

4 |lasse pettersen 4 | 33|43 |3 |3]|3]|2 3 3 3 +1 37

5 | Ole Morten Myrvoll 312,44 4 33|43 3 2 3 +2 38

5 | Aleksander Stokland 4 1 3,3 3,33 /3|3 3 4 2 4 +2 38

7 | Geir Fredriksen 6 4 4 2

Junior herre
- e IIIIIIIII----l-

2 | mathias haugan 313233 /3 /3|4 3 3 3 5 +2 38

mikael Haugan

--------------

Aksel Leon salemonsen +3
2 | Fillip Kjeerran 3,63 (3|34 ,4| 3|5 3 3 1 +5 41
3 | Mathias Steinbakk 5|3 4 4|3 |3 |34/ 4 4 3 6 +10 46

Ukesgolf Salten Frisbeeklubb 2024" - Uke 34 - Runde 2 « 24.12.2024 15:27 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1123 4 s (6 7 |8 19 10 ju 12 Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.8
12

P = | O u!;
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5 10 6 3 7 8 9 2 4

3 2 3 3 1 1 5 2

8 5 5 8 8 11 7 6 9

1 6 5 2 4 2 5 1 2
1

Ukesgolf Salten Frisbeeklubb 2024" - Uke 34 - Runde 2 « 24.12.2024 15:27 (2)

2.6
1

3.3
11

R PN NP e

37.8

1.8
1
26
87
36
3
3

1%
17%
56%
23%

2%

2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2872253
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3085245
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3085247

